

Burghie

I.D.: 93724321

Data publicarii	20.02.24	Coduri CPV	44512900-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 707,67 RON - 707,67 RON

Descriere: 1 2608833798 Burghiu SDS-plus-5X 10x100x160 BUC 2.00 13.45 26.90 5.11 2 2608833809 Burghiu SDS-plus-5X 12x200x260 BUC 2.00 26.89 53.78 10.22 3 2608833818 Burghiu SDS-plus-5X 14x200x260 BUC 2.00 31.93 63.86 12.13 4 2608833778 Burghiu SDS-plus-5X 6x100x160 BUC 2.00 10.08 20.16 3.83 5 2608833789 Burghiu SDS-plus-5X 8x100x160 BUC 2.00 11.05 22.10 4.20 6 L-3610 COLT 3/8 11 PMC3 BUC 25.00 1.76 44.00 8.36 7 30050083909 SINA R 35CM 1,1MM 3/8"P BUC 1.00 126.05 126.05 23.95
